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March 30, 2021

VIRTUAL Meeting

#KCSAC2021

1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

King County Information Technology Governance
Strategic Advisory Council Meeting

AGENDA - DRAFT

Introduction

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:15 pm

1:25 pm

1:30 pm

2:15 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

Meeting Start

Welcome and Introductions

Opening Remarks - Strategic Priorities

Recap of October 2020 Meeting

Impact 2021

How can government with the help of Tech restore communites’
social and economic resiliency? By focusing on people externally and
internally, and using technology to help us deliver services and
information in new and surprising ways. The CIO will provide remarks
and members will discuss.

Spotlight: Supporting Individuals and Strengthening

Communities

Emerging from the crisis stronger when we have a common sense of
purpose. How we make a difference today and help where it is most
needed. Contactless service with a human touch. Members will
discuss.

Final Comments

SAC Virtual Social




