

Strategic Advisory Council Members

Dow Constantine - Chair

County Executive

@kcexec on Twitter

Kathy Lambert

County Council Member @kathylambert

TBD

County Council Member

Susan Mahoney

Chief Presiding Judge, District Court

Jim Rogers

Chief Presiding Judge, Superior Court

John A. Wilson

Assessor

Dan Satterberg

Prosecuting Attorney @KCProsecutor

Mitzi Johanknecht

King County Sheriff

Julie Wise

Director, Elections

Tanya Hannah

County Chief Information Officer @kccio

Private/Public Sector

Michael Mattmiller

Director, Government Affairs at Microsoft

Gary Leaf

CIO

King County Housing Authority

Jason Weiss

CIO Sound Transit

James Weaver

CIO State of Washington

Mark Ronaldson

Sr. Sales Manager, Amazon Web Services

Viggo Forde

CIO Snohomish County

Jed Moffitt / TBD

Director, Information Technology Services King County Library System

Gretchen Peri

Practice Director, Slalom

March 30, 2021

VIRTUAL Meeting

1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

King County Information Technology Governance Strategic Advisory Council Meeting

#KCSAC2021

AGENDA - DRAFT

Introduction

1:00 pm	Meeting Start
1:05 pm	Welcome and Introductions
1:15 pm	Opening Remarks - Strategic Priorities
1:25 pm	Recap of October 2020 Meeting
1:30 pm	Impact 2021 How can government with the help of Tech restore communites' social and economic resiliency? By focusing on people externally and internally, and using technology to help us deliver services and information in new and surprising ways. The CIO will provide remarks and members will discuss.
2:15 pm	Spotlight: Supporting Individuals and Strengthening Communities Emerging from the crisis stronger when we have a common sense of purpose. How we make a difference today and help where it is most needed. Contactless service with a human touch. Members will discuss.
2:50 pm	Final Comments
3:00 pm	SAC Virtual Social